HAIR CUTTING & STYLING

Conditioning Treatment
Fringe Trim

Dry Cut

Wet Cut

Cut & Blowdry

Restyle Cut & Blow-dry
Blow-dry

Curls Only

Blow-dry & Curls

Hair Up

K-Respect Perfect Curls

K-Respect Straightening/ Anti-Frizz

Perfect Curls

Extensions

Stylist:
£7.50
£4.50

£19
£25
£32.90
£38.50
£21
£20.50
£29.50
£35
£80
£105

POQ

Director:
£7.50
£4.50

£22
£29.50
£37.50
£43.50
£24.50
£25
£34.50
£35
£80
£105

OLAPLEX / INTEGRITY
TREATMENT

Injected Into Colour (Olaplex Only)
Stand Alone
Including a Blow-dry

Integrity Treatment

Stylist:
£12
£24
£35

£9.99

Director:
£12
£24
£35

£9.99

BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

HAIR COLOURING

Stylist:

T.Section £44

1/2 Head Hi-Lights £56

Full Head Hi-Lights £68
Roots (on scalp) £358

Full Head Colour (short hair) £50
Full Head Colour (long hair) £57.50
Ombreée / Balayage £90
Root Stretch £53
Toners* £22

Eraser £44

Director:
£50
£63
£74
£43
£57
£65

£100
£59
£25
£50

UNISEX CHILDRENS CUTS

Stylist:

Age 0-2 £5.50

Age 3-6 £7.70

Age 7-10. £9.50

| Age 11-13 (girls) £14.50
Child Wash, Cut & Blow-dry £19.80

Director:
£6.50

£9
£10.50

BARBERSHOP

Stylist:
Gents Cut £11
Gents Cut Iinc. Fade £14.50
Gents Wash & Cut £13.50
Gents Cut & Beard Trim £15.50
All Over Clipper Cut £8.50
O.A.P Cut £8.80
Beard Trim £8

Director:

£12.50

HAIR LOSS SOLUTIONS

Stylist:

Consultation

Mesh Integration

Director:
£30
POQ

BABY'S FIRST CUT

First hair cut with certificate

and first lock of cut hair

First hair cut with
certificate, first lock of cut

hair and printed picture.

£7

£10

*Starting From Price



