HAIR CUTTING & STYLING

	Stylist:	Director:
Conditioning Treatment	£7.50	£7.50
Fringe Trim	£4.50	£4.50
Dry Cut	£19	£22
Wet Cut	£25	£29.50
Cut & Blowdry	£32.90	£37.50
Restyle Cut & Blow-dry	£38.50	£43.50
Blow-dry	£21	£24.50
Curls Only	£20.50	£25
Blow-dry & Curls	£29.50	£34.50
Hair Up	£35	£35
K-Respect Perfect Curls	£80	£80
K-Respect Straightening/ Anti-Frizz	£105	£105
Perfect Curls		
Extensions	POQ	

OLAPLEX / INTEGRITY TREATMENT

	Stylist:	Director:
Injected Into Colour (Olaplex Only)	£12	£12
Stand Alone	£24	£24
Including a Blow-dry	£35	£35
Integrity Treatment	£9.99	£9.99



BEAUTY & THE BLEACH

HAIR COLOURING

	Stylist:	Director:
T.Section	£44	£50
1/2 Head Hi-Lights	£56	£63
Full Head Hi-Lights	£68	£74
Roots (on scalp)	£38	£43
Full Head Colour (short hair)	£50	£57
Full Head Colour (long hair)	£57.50	£65
Ombré / Balayage	£90	£100
Root Stretch	£53	£59
Toners*	£22	£25
Eraser	£44	£50

UNISEX CHILDRENS CUTS

	Stylist: Director:	
Age 0-2	£5.50 £6.50	
Age 3-6	£7.70 £9	
Age 7-10	£9.50 £10.50	
Age 11-13 (girls)	£14.50	
child Wash, Cut & Blow-dry	£19.80	

BARBERSHOP

	Stylist:	Director:
Gents Cut	£11	£12.50
Gents Cut inc. Fade	£14.50	
Gents Wash & Cut	£13.50	
Gents Cut & Beard Trim	£15.50	
All Over Clipper Cut	£8.50	
O.A.P Cut	£8.80	
Beard Trim	£8	

HAIR LOSS SOLUTIONS

	Stylist:	Director:
Consultation		£30
Mesh Integration		POQ

BABY'S FIRST CUT

First hair c	ut with certificate	£7
and first	lock of cut hair	

First hair cut with	£10
certificate, first lock of cut	
hair and printed picture.	